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Description

201701030000
01970

01/03/2017
03:22:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAGRONE
CHARLES
GARNER

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201701300000
36040

01/30/2017
01:45:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANTRIP GAIL
E

23 3 Lot#:25
Book:23 Pg:3
Sub:NORTH
LAKE AT
GREYSTONE
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201701230000
26770

01/23/2017
11:11:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY
DORIAN D

201702010000
38620

02/01/2017
08:32:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG
SABRINA

46 40 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:40
Sub:DURKEES
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201702020000
39960

02/02/2017
07:53:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
GAYLA J

9 115 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:115
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE NO 1

201701250000
29430

01/25/2017
10:40:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON
MARK E

Instr
#:20131121000
457790

201701250000
29480

01/25/2017
10:40:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSTON
CYNTHIA
GIDDENS

Instr
#:20140602000
164030

201701250000
29470

01/25/2017
10:40:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COBB
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20160623000
218620

201701250000
30250

01/25/2017
01:46:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEMS
THOMAS
BRIAN

10 84 Lot#:101
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201702020000
40730

02/02/2017
12:09:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201702020000
40760

02/02/2017
12:10:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702030000
41670

02/03/2017
08:29:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAROTA JUAN
MANUEL

25 56 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:56
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY



201701260000
32500

01/26/2017
02:41:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN
JULIANNA

38 134 Lot#:70
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201702200000
58800

02/20/2017
10:53:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUTCH
ANTHONY L

45 14 Lot#:274
Book:45 Pg:14
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201703030000
74350

03/03/2017
10:45:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARVAY
ANDRE B

33 1 Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:1
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE FOUR

201703060000
76990

03/06/2017
02:09:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALLAWAY
RITA S

36 38 Lot#:53
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

201702230000
63520

02/23/2017
09:38:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH LINDA
M

19 13 Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:13
Sub:GREYSTO
NE VILLAGE
PHASE 2
AMENDED
MAP

201702230000
64190

02/23/2017
01:30:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER
KENNETH A

15 90 Lot#:23
Book:15 Pg:90
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 11TH
ADDITION

201703230000
97390

03/23/2017
01:37:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG
PHILLIP BRIAN

39 7 Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:7
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE RIDGE
FINAL PLAT

201703240000
98950

03/24/2017
10:29:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
MICHAEL
STANLEY

Legacy #:2001-
34691 Instr
#:20010815000
346911

Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99670

03/24/2017
01:48:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAIR DAVID M Instr
#:20150603000
183340

201703270001
00350

03/27/2017
08:15:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTONE
JOHN P

28 71 Lot#:2 Book:28
Pg:71
Sub:HIDDEN
POND
ESTATES

201703270001
00500

03/27/2017
08:50:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND
PAM

24 62 Lot#:145
Book:24 Pg:62
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201703270001
01300

03/27/2017
11:40:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALTERS
DAVID WAYNE

Instr
#:20130731000
311980



201703200000
91520

03/20/2017
08:08:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MONOSKY J
BRYAN

10 45 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:45
Sub:JAMESW
OOD 1ST
SECTOR

201703200000
92340

03/20/2017
12:36:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YEATMAN
JENNIFER

17 34 Lot#:45
Book:17 Pg:34
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR ONE

201703200000
92830

03/20/2017
01:40:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
HUGH H

Instr
#:20130222000
076110

201703200000
92900

03/20/2017
01:51:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS
TERESA H

40 54 Lot#:151 Blk:37
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201703290001
05360

03/29/2017
01:31:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLSOMBACK
LORI HOUTS

36 17 Lot#:632
Book:36 Pg:17
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 4

201703290001
05550

03/29/2017
02:13:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEY LESLIE
CAROL

6 152 Lot#:33 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS


