Search (Criteria Fil	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 20 ²	17; Name=	APCO E	MPLOYEE	S CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 01970	01/03/2017 03:22:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAGRONE CHARLES GARNER						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201701300000 36040	01/30/2017 01:45:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANTRIP GAIL E			23	3		Lot#:25 Book:23 Pg:3 Sub:NORTH LAKE AT GREYSTONE PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201701230000 26770	01/23/2017 11:11:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY DORIAN D						
201702010000 38620	02/01/2017 08:32:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG SABRINA			46	40		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:40 Sub:DURKEES RESUBDIVISI ON
201702020000 39960	02/02/2017 07:53:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER GAYLA J			9	115		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:115 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH SECOND SECTOR PHASE NO 1
201701250000 29430	01/25/2017 10:40:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON MARK E					Instr #:20131121000 457790	
201701250000 29480	01/25/2017 10:40:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSTON CYNTHIA GIDDENS					Instr #:20140602000 164030	
201701250000 29470	01/25/2017 10:40:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB ANTHONY D					Instr #:20160623000 218620	
201701250000 30250	01/25/2017 01:46:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEMS THOMAS BRIAN			10	84		Lot#:101 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201702020000 40730	02/02/2017 12:09:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201702020000 40760	02/02/2017 12:10:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702030000 41670	02/03/2017 08:29:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAROTA JUAN MANUEL			25	56		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:56 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR ONE RESURVEY

201701260000 32500	01/26/2017 02:41:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN JULIANNA		38	134		Lot#:70 Book:38 Pg:134 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201702200000 58800	02/20/2017 10:53:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUTCH ANTHONY L		45	14		Lot#:274 Book:45 Pg:14 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201703030000 74350	03/03/2017 10:45:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARVAY ANDRE B		33	1		Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:1 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE FOUR
201703060000 76990	03/06/2017 02:09:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALLAWAY RITA S		36	38		Lot#:53 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
201702230000 63520	02/23/2017 09:38:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH LINDA M		19	13		Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:13 Sub:GREYSTO NE VILLAGE PHASE 2 AMENDED MAP
201702230000 64190	02/23/2017 01:30:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER KENNETH A		15	90		Lot#:23 Book:15 Pg:90 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
201703230000 97390	03/23/2017 01:37:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG PHILLIP BRIAN		39	7		Lot#:9 Book:39 Pg:7 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE RIDGE FINAL PLAT
201703240000 98950	03/24/2017 10:29:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON MICHAEL STANLEY				Legacy #:2001- 34691 Instr #:20010815000 346911	Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99670	03/24/2017 01:48:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR DAVID M				Instr #:20150603000 183340	
201703270001 00350	03/27/2017 08:15:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTONE JOHN P		28	71		Lot#:2 Book:28 Pg:71 Sub:HIDDEN POND ESTATES
201703270001 00500	03/27/2017 08:50:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPELAND PAM		24	62		Lot#:145 Book:24 Pg:62 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201703270001 01300	03/27/2017 11:40:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTERS DAVID WAYNE				Instr #:20130731000 311980	

201703200000 91520	03/20/2017 08:08:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONOSKY J BRYAN	10	45		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:45 Sub:JAMESW OOD 1ST SECTOR
201703200000 92340	03/20/2017 12:36:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEATMAN JENNIFER	17	34		Lot#:45 Book:17 Pg:34 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR ONE
201703200000 92830	03/20/2017 01:40:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON HUGH H			Instr #:20130222000 076110	
201703200000 92900	03/20/2017 01:51:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS TERESA H	40	54		Lot#:151 Blk:37 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201703290001 05360	03/29/2017 01:31:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLSOMBACK LORI HOUTS	36	17		Lot#:632 Book:36 Pg:17 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 4
201703290001 05550	03/29/2017 02:13:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEY LESLIE CAROL	6	152		Lot#:33 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS